A Typical Day In Owls

8.30-9.00am

9.00-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-12.40

AFTERNOON

1.00-1.55

1.55-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.00

4.10

Arrive and settling in activities

Group or class focused learning activities (inside or outside)
Forest Schools
Write Dance
Library

Swimming or PE
Cooking

Letters & Sounds
Numbers & Shapes
Arts & Crafts
Circle-time
Chickens

Toileting, wash hands and snack time
Fruit, biscuit, milk or water

Outdoor adventure play

Physical & Creative development
Play-house

Pirate Ship

Large Sandpit

Teepees

Balancing Beams

Climbing Frames

Child initiated play (free flow between inside and outside areas)
Focused learning activity
Music

Wash hands and lunch
Hot meal in the dining hall including desert

Outdoor adventure play

Mixture of group or class focused learning activities (inside or outside)

Cooking

Gardening

Arts & Crafts

Circle-time and child-initiated play (free flow between inside and outside areas)

Toileting, Stories, Songs & Rhymes
Snack time

Story
Home Time
Tidy Up

Home Time or optional “Great Lates”



