A Typical Day In Owls

MORNING	
8.30-9.00am	Arrive and settling in activities
9.00-10.00	Group or class focused learning activities (inside or outside) Forest Schools Write Dance Library Swimming or PE Cooking Letters & Sounds Numbers & Shapes Arts & Crafts Circle-time Chickens
10.00-10.30	Toileting, wash hands and snack time Fruit, biscuit, milk or water
10.30-11.00	Outdoor adventure play Physical & Creative development Play-house Pirate Ship Large Sandpit Teepees Balancing Beams Climbing Frames
11.00-12.00	Child initiated play (free flow between inside and outside areas) Focused learning activity Music
12.00-12.40	Wash hands and lunch Hot meal in the dining hall including desert
AFTERNOON	
1.00-1.55	Outdoor adventure play
1.55-3.00	Mixture of group or class focused learning activities (inside or outside) Cooking Gardening Arts & Crafts Circle-time and child-initiated play (free flow between inside and outside areas)
3.00-3.30	Toileting, Stories, Songs & Rhymes Snack time
3.30-4.00	Story Home Time Tidy Up
4.10	Home Time or optional "Great Lates"